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STATEMENT A—12

Miscellaneous Non-Budgeted Funds

Agency /Unit

BALANCE JuLy 1, 1964
Cash

Receipts
Investments Cash

Employees’ Retirement System of the State of Maryland
Municipal Court of Baltimore City
State Law Department_ . - _ . . ...
Comptroller of the Treasury:
General Department____ . . ____ .. __.____..
License Bureau. . - ___a..
Alcoholic Beverages Division_ . __________________ . ______._
Gasoline Tax Division. __.._______._.__
Income Tax Division_ ... . _ .. .. .___
Retail Sales Tax Division. _
Central Payroll Bureau
State Treasurer. ________.__
Department of Budget and
State Planning Department___________
Department of Public Improvements__________
State Department of Assessments and Taxation.
Department of Parole and Probation. __.___...
Hall of Records Commission.__________
Department of Economic Development.
State Office Buildings—Baltimore. . ____
Department of Labor and Industry__
Department of Motor Vehicles_.____
Military Department.________
Civil Defense Ageney_____.__._.__.__
Department of Maryland State Police_ . __
Commissioners of the State Accident Fund
‘Workmen’s Compensation Commission _ _ .
State Insurance Department. ... __.____
Fire Prevention and Fire Marshal_
Administrator of Loan Laws______
Public Service Commission_ _
Real Estate Commission._ __._
State Athletic Commission.____
Maryland Racing Commission__.______________.
Maryland State Board of Motion Picture Censors._._.__
State Board of Examiners and Registration of Architects___
State Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and
Land Surveyors. - . .- oo
State Board of Funeral Directors and Embalmers.
State Board of Cosmetologists_ _________________
State Board of Medical Examiners. ______
State Board of Examiners of Psychologists.
State Board of Examiners of Nurses_._.__
State Board of Public Accountancy.____
Unsatisfied Claim and Judgment Fund__ . ______.______
Department of Building, Savings and Loan Assgciations. .
Maryland Home Improvement Commission. .. .___..._._
State Roads Commission________._.________
Board of Natural Resources_ .______
Department of Chesapeake Bay Affairs.
Department of Game and Inland Fish_._
Department of Forests and Parks. . ___
Maryland Geological Survey._.__..__._.___..__.
Maryland Geological Survey—Bureau of Mines.
Department of Water Resources. _..._._.._....
State Board of Health and Mental Hygiene_ .. .. _._____.______
State Department of Health:
Headquarters_ _ . _ ...
Local Health Operation__.__
Medical Care Services._.._.
Deer's Head State Hospital_
Pive Bluff State Hospital__
Department of Mental Hygiene:
Headquarters. i eccecacccaaas

196.53
1,348,508.52
631.50

18,444.74
166.67
_____ 68,748.24
,,,,, 2,466,692.69
23,483,489.21
497,696.72
1,176,194.78
96,629.76
1,214,214.04
364,05?.28

1

.84
20,348.50
29,619.28
11.66
262.50
284,926.70
5,000.00
81,024.24
246,028.79
165,399.56
1,961.18
8,086,877.41
146,865.19
3,908.54

.0

2,427,476.68
21.60

61.00
70,648,882.06
85,458.66

226,120.08



